STATE OF HAWAII

FORM DPW-GIA 2115
g Departrment of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  June, 2015
Date: June 30, 2015

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

ADDRESS: P.0. BOX 17790 Contract No. 59414 [ ‘/]

City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HAWAII 96817

PROJECT TITLE:
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $ 2,187,000

CHANGE ORDERS
Total § 200,164.00
Adjusted Contract Amount $

2,387,164.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date wooo% $ 2,187,000.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 199,350.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 1,987,650.00
Payments to Date $ 1,987,650.00
Payments Now Due b -
:‘a{‘ment No. FINAL[ ] _ 27 _
1. Computed and Checked by:
o ﬂ&/ JuL 6 2005
3 Rommmended: Froject nspecior o Enginacr Date
JuL 6 200
éz;'é" JuL b a0
T Avpoved Branch Chist or Distncl Engineer T
Tha Pubkc dministratpr certif rdershave bean issued and the work parformed.
/er‘*-/ S4B l 07

#iate Public Works Admimstrator Date:

DAGS Job No. 22-21-7326

KAUIKEAOULI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS

IFOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

DAJE MONTHLY: [ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE
l'/l BAILY REPORTS [XPA‘(ROLL AFFIDAV

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [I(CDNTRACT NUMBER

iﬂ?RD_,E:T NAME AND LOCATION _ _'/ ALL SIGNATURES

§PECIALTY! M]§g

o ] PROJEGTACCEP?ANCE

il l AR cono & PAINT ACCPT ﬂONE

Change Order Total
100.00% $ 200,164.00 $ 2,387,164.00
$  18,315.00 $ 217,665.00
$ 181,849.00 $ 2,169,499.00
$ 14740800 § 2,135,058.00
$§ 3444100 |$ 34,441.00

2. I certify thal the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been recaived. and all
payroll affidavits have been submitted, are current, or propar deductive exclusions have bean
made to this request and at least 60% of cur workforce resides in Hawai.

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Nama of Contractor
Brian’s Contractng, Inc.

/30/2015

e

By signature / Titie:
FOR Brian M. Arakakl, President



DPW-CIA 7106
_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of. June, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414
PROJECT TITLE: DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
_ Kauikeaouli Hale - Upgrade and Medernize Elevators
o
- CONTRACT
] LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOLUNT
c'_)' PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMQ._INT TOOATE] CMPL| %l RETAINED
Brlan's Contracting, Inc. General Contractar ABC-23456 $387.000]  $387,000| 100.00%| S5.0% $19.350| A

SUB:
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO, AMOUNT{ TQ DATEI CMPLI f/_oJ RETAI NE_D_
Automatik Fire Protection Fire Suppression Sysiem |C-30644 $163,000] $163.000] 100.00%) 10.0% $16,300
Bauske Environmental, In¢c. |Hazardous Remova! C-22320 $3.000 $3.000] 100.00%} 10.0% $300
{Leeward Roofing Roofing BC-13691 $15,000 $15,000] 100.00%] 10.0% $1.500
Otis Elavator Company Elavator C-1406 $1,151,000] §1,151,000] 100.00%| 10.0% $115.100
T. Takela Shestmetal, Inc.  |Air Conditioning C-5343 $115.000f  $115,000) 100.00%| 10.0% $11,500
Ted's Wirng Service, Lid. Electrical B8C-3905 $184,000 $184,000] 100.00%| 10.0% $18,400
Tad's Wirlng Service, Lid. Fira Alarm BC-3905 $109,000]  $109,000] 100.00%| 10.0% $10,900
Akira Yamamoto Palnting Painting C-04970 $60.000 $60.000§ 100.00%] 10.0% $6.000
#DIV/O! 0% $0
#DIVIOL 0% 50
#DIVI0L 0% 50
#DIV/IO! 0% $0
#DIVIO! 0% $0
#DIVIO 0%| 30
H#OIV/OE 0% 50
H#DIVIO! 0% 50
HDIVIO 0% $0
#OIV/O! 0% 50

Total Retained from Subs $1,800,000f 51,800,000 $180,000|1B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $199,350]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verlfied by:

LZ

Name of Contractor ‘//
’Z ; inltlal - Project inspector or Englneer
— 6/30/2015

By Signature Date

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in doller value to th
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7106

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: June, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414

PROJECT TITLE: Kauikeaouli Hale - Upgrade and Modernize Elevators DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
o CHANGE
% ORDER
o LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %| RETN} AMOUNT
G |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL] %| RETAINED

Brian's Contracting, Inc. General Cantractor ABC-23456 $33,964 $33,964| 100.00%| 5.0% $1.698| A

CHANGE
ORDER éual
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %| RETN| AMOUNT
|| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE ﬂg_)_ AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL 1/3 RETAINED
Otis Elevator Company Elevator C-1408 $127.629 S127.629| 100.00%] 10.0% $12,762
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd.  |Electrical {ec-agos 514,745  $14,745] 100.00%] 10.0% §1,474
Hawthome CAT Equipment $589 $569] 100.00%] 10.0% s58|
Hawail Modular Space Tamp ADA Ramp $10,40 $10.401] 100.00%)] 10.0% 51.040|
T, Takela Sheet Meta! Alr Conditioning C-5343 $10,981 $10,981| 100.00%] 10.0% 51,098}
Automalik Fire Protection Flre Supprassion System |C-30644 $1,855 $1,855] 100.00%] 10% 5165|
#DIVIO! 0% 50|
#DIV/O! 0% 30|
#DIVIO! 0% 30}
#DIVID| 0% 50|
#DIVIO| 0% 50}
#DIVIOI 0% 50|
#DIVIO| 0% so}
#DIV/O| 0% 50}
#DIV/D) 0% 50|
#DIV/DI 0% $0
#DIVID| 0% $0
HDIV/D! 0% 50|
#DIVIO| 0% s0|

Total Retained from Subs $200,164]  $200,164 $16.617|B

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $18,315]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Name of Contractor Dzz
’{;{A_ F Inltia! - Project inspector or Engineer
£ 6/30/2015
By Signature Dats
NOTE:

Columnar tolals shall ba equal In dollar value to thi.gn
the Monthly Estimata Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 27 PROJECT TITLE: KAUIKEAOULI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: June-14 DAGS JOB NO.: 2 2-21-7326 CONTRACT NO.: 59414

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbeol mount Earn Retainage Amount Due
01 B09-803M £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Change Order Payment Suffix; 2, 3
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage unt Du
,9‘2/ B09-803M $37,620.00 $3,179.00 $34,441.00
73 yx
Totals: $37,620.00 $3,179.00 $34,441.00
Grand Total: $37,620.00 $3,179.00 $34,441.00

DATE

Verified B Z X « 07/e7 /5

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only}

D E @ =4 AV ~Aat Vendor Code 30439600

ﬂ JUL =7 o105 Cost Code  3Al ]
! Voucher No. 'ID_“F M |6

verieasy % JuL 10 200




